
 

New York City College of Technology 
SPRING 2021 Academic Calendar                                   (1/22/20)                           
   

DATES  DAYS   

January 1 Friday New Year’s Day—College is Closed          

January 11 Monday Students currently attending NYCCT. Deadline for currently enrolled students MUST 

SUBMIT APPEAL DIRECTLY ONLINE to Course and Standards E-mail address no later 

than 5:00PM. Students will find the FILLABLE PDF Form on Registrar Website at 

www.citytech.cuny.edu. 

         

January 18 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day—College is closed.          

January 28 Thursday Late Registration for Spring;  

Last day to drop with 100% tuition refund;  

Last day to file E-Permit request. 

         

January 29 Friday Classes Begin;  

Filing Period for June 2021 graduation opens. 
         

February 4 Thursday Last day to drop for 75% refund;  
Last day to add a class;  
Last day for all program changes;  
Financial Aid Certification Enrollment Status Date;  
Last Day to drop without the grade of WD. 

         

February 5 Friday Course Withdrawal Drop Period Begins; Aagrade of WD is assigned to students who officially 
drop a course.   
Course substitutions for Spring 2021 due at the Registrar’s office by close of business.  
VOE Enrollment Rosters available to faculty 

         

February 11 Thursday Last day to drop for 50% tuition refund          

February 12      Friday Lincoln’s Birthday-College is closed          

February 15 Monday Presidents Day – College is Closed.          

February 18 Thursday Last day to drop for 25% tuition refund;  
Last day to Change or Declare a Major/Minor to be effective Spring 2021;  
Last day to drop a course without the grade of W;  
Withdrawal Drop period ends.  
VOE Rosters Due from faculty. 

         

February 19 Friday Course Withdrawal period begins; a grade of W is assigned to students who officially 
drop a course. 

         

March   3 Wednesday Last day to complete Fall 2020 “I” grades          

March   5 Friday Filing period for June 2021 graduation ends;  
Advisement begins for Summer and Fall 2021;  
Course Substitutions for Fall 2021 may now be submitted. 

         

March 17-19 Wed-Fri Early on-line registration for Summer and Fall 2020 beings for ASAP, CSTEP, SEEK and 
Veteran student population; Registration by appointment only. 

         

March 22-26 Mon-Fri On-line registration for Summer & Fall 2020 begins; Registration by appointment only.          

March 27-April 4 Sat-Sun Spring Recess          

April 4 Sunday Course Withdrawal period ends; last day to drop a course with a grade of W.          

April 5 Monday Late Course Withdrawal Appeal period begins; students may submit late withdrawal appeal 

forms to the office of the Registrar. 
         

http://www.citytech.cuny.edu/


May 3      Monday Non-enrolled students. Deadline for non-enrolled students MUST SUBMIT APPEAL 

DIRECTLY ONLINE to Course and Standards E-mail address no later than 5:00PM. Students 

will find the FILLABLE PDF Form on Registrar Website at www.citytech.cuny.edu 
         

May 7 Friday Deadline for spring 2021 Satisfactory Acadaemic Progress Appeals          

May 14 Friday Late Course Withdrawal Appeal Submission Deadline;  
On-line registration continues 

         

May 18 Tuesday Reading Day;  
Final Grade Rosters open in CUNYfirst 

         

May 19-25 Wed-Tues Final Examinations          

May 26 Wednesday Uniform Finals- Only for those departments that employ them; End of Spring term          

May 28 Friday Final Grade Submission Deadline          

May 31 Monday Memorial Day – College is closed          

June 3 Thursday Commencement (tentative date).          
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